
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

46 

5 

7 

20 

8 

148 

12 

14 

27 

399 

88 

41 

45 

11 

99 

4 

24 

26 

43 

63 

2 

60 

55 

Name 

Mads E Hansen 

Noah Watt 

Rasmus Bradal 

Victor Majgaard 

Malthe Jakobsen 

Carl-anton Gerner Larsen 

Oliver Skjellerup 

Aske Nygaard Bramming 

Andreas Falch 

Mads Riis 

Frederik Kikkenborg 

Mikkel Keller 

Kasper Ylänen 

Benjamin Frislund 

Bastian Buus 

Noreaga Danesi 

Daniel Rasmus Jensen 

Nicolai Pedersen 

Mikkel Grundtvig 

Lucas Sommerlund 

Patrick Kinsella 

Alexander Hartvig 

Largim Ali 

Class 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

KF Junior 

Best Tm 

57.889 

58.129 

58.168 

58.391 

58.621 

58.631 

58.698 

58.721 

58.783 

58.806 

58.903 

58.955 

58.985 

59.010 

59.094 

59.386 

59.394 

59.468 

59.646 

1:00.756 

1:02.392 

Diff 

0.240 

0.279 

0.502 

0.732 

0.742 

0.809 

0.832 

0.894 

0.917 

1.014 

1.066 

1.096 

1.121 

1.205 

1.497 

1.505 

1.579 

1.757 

2.867 

4.503 

Best Speed 

82,710 

82,369 

82,313 

81,999 

81,677 

81,663 

81,570 

81,538 

81,452 

81,420 

81,286 

81,214 

81,173 

81,139 

81,023 

80,625 

80,614 

80,514 

80,274 

78,807 

76,741 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

14 

10 

5 

5 

6 

10 

14 

14 

4 

6 

15 

5 

3 

10 

6 

4 

4 

12 

6 

3 

0 

0 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

dK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

dk 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

3. KFJ   

1. træning.(1) 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:40:01 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

13-08-2016 08:40 


